EQUIPE IMAGING RADIOLOGY

Ventes

Maarten Dams
Business Unit Manager

maarten.dams@duomed.com
+32 (0) 478 88 18 48

Sébastien Lemaitre
Account Manager Sud
sebastien.lemaitre@duomed.com

W 32 (0) 475 97 50 21

Etienne Keyen
Consultant Radiology
ekeyen@eklux.com
+352 621 170 529

v,

DUOMED

by Palex

+32 (0) 3 870 11 40
info.be@duomed.com

Open Position
Account Manager Nord

~ % Robert Pleic
|- == i Consultant Radiology
3’@1 ~  robert.pleic@duomed.com

+32 497 57 87 57

+32 (0) 3 870 11 40

Willy De Clerck

Sales & Product Manager BMD
willy.de.clerck@duomed.com
+32 (0) 478 29 99 31

Rico Haesaerts

Product Specialist Ultrasound
rico.haesaerts@duomed.com
+32 (0) +32 473 74 36 45

Service technique

info.be@duomed.com

Geoffrey Buelens

Product Specialist Radiology
geoffrey.buelens@duomed.com
+32 (0) 476 56 13 27

Julien Willems

Product Manager Radio
julienwillems@duomed.com
+32 (0) 470 65 48 31

+32 (0) 3 870 11 22
support.be@duomed.com

Duomed Belgium + Oeyvaersbosch 12 + 2630 Aartselaar * Belgium
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Gamme de produits
RADIOGRAPHIE NUMERIQUE
| E
{
ome

Systemes au sol

| -

Solutions Retrofit Systemes mobiles de rayon X Appareils Z-arm

MAMMOGRAPHIE

Clarity Verity XFI (Coming Soon)

BMD: Bone Mineral Density Matériel de radioprotection
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